
LOT 10 SOUTH WIND S/D.

WD 1008-1414, WD 1014-1933, WD 1

JONES BRIAN E/JONES WANDA L
237 NW DELTON CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03751-210

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/28/2021 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

103,067
13,800
55,000

171,867
89,620
82,247

HX HB 51,411
30,836

171,867
0

171,867

1176/0114 6/26/2009 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK & DEBORAH CAR

BRIAN & WANDA JONES

1014/1933 5/03/2004 WD Q V 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLIVER & TULLIUS

PATRICK & DEBORAH C
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000043398 Electrical Servic 0 12/16/2021

35052 M H 626 03/15/2017

21864 M H 340 05/12/2004

2010HX Base Yr

237 SW DELTON CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,720 115.9000 108.95 187,394 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 97,074

UOP 100 25 25 1,498

UOP 300 25 75 4,494

2,020 1,720 103,067

BAS= W60 S9 UOP= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S18 E15 UOP= S10 E30 N10
W30$ E45 N27$.

BAS

60

9

18

15

45

27UOP

10

10

10

10

UOP10

30

10

30

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 500

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

13,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


